

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : CC No.778 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Service of notice with regard to the notice ordered against the respondent Nos.1 and 2 is awaited. Mrs.Sani, learned counsel representing Sri Pamula Vamsi Krishna, learned counsel while submitting that they have filed Vakalath for respondent No.3 seeks time. List the matter on 19.06.2026. B/o. Abb	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections